
2023�2024 Calendar SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Date Time Event Location
Saturday, August 19 9am-3pm String Seating Auditions Thompson HS

PAC
Sunday, August 20 2�30�5�30pm Woodwinds & Brass Seating

Auditions
Thompson HS
PAC

Sunday, August 27 2�30�5�30pm Fall Concert Rehearsal & Parent
Orientation 4�30�5�30pm

Thompson PAC

Sunday, September 3 N/A No rehearsal �Labor Day) N/A
Sunday, September 10 2�30�5�30pm Fall Concert Rehearsal Thompson PAC
Sunday, September 17 2�30�5�30pm Fall Concert Rehearsal Thompson PAC
Sunday, September 24 2�30�5�30pm Fall Concert Rehearsal Thompson PAC
Sunday, October 1 2�30�5�30pm Sectionals Thompson PAC
Sunday, October 8 N/A No rehearsal �Indigenous People’s Day) N/A
Sunday, October 15 2�30�5�30pm Fall Concert Rehearsal Spain Park HS
Sunday, October 22 2�30�5�30 pm Fall Concert Rehearsal Thompson PAC
*Saturday, October 28 10am-12�30p

m;
2pm

FALL CONCERT@ 2pm
�10am-12�30pm Dress Rehearsal)

UAB’s Alys
Stephens Center

Sunday, October 29 2�30�5�30 pm No rehearsal N/A
Sunday, November 5 2�30�5�30 pm Holiday Concert Rehearsal Thompson PAC
Sunday, November 12 2�30�5�30 pm Holiday Concert Rehearsal Thompson PAC
Sunday, November 19 N/A No rehearsal �Thanksgiving) N/A
Sunday, November 26 2�30�5�30pm Holiday Concert Rehearsal Thompson PAC
Sunday, December 3 2�30�5�30 pm Holiday Concert Rehearsal Thompson PAC
Sunday, December 10 2pm & 4pm

1�30pm CALL
ASYO Holiday Concerts Riverchase

Galleria
December 17, December 24,
December 31, January 7 &
January 14

N/A Holiday Break (no rehearsal) �January
7 is AOA Southern Region Orchestra,
January 14 is MLK weekend))

N/A

Sunday, January 21 2�30�5�30pm Spring Concert Rehearsal Thompson PAC
Sunday, January 28 2�30�5�30pm Sectionals Thompson PAC
Sunday, February 4 2�30�5�30pm Spring Concert Rehearsal Thompson PAC
Sunday, February 11 N/A No rehearsal �All-State Orchestra) N/A
Sunday, February 18 N/A No rehearsal �President’s Day) N/A
Sunday, February 25 2�30�5�30pm Spring Concert Rehearsal Thompson PAC
Sunday, March 3 2�30�5�30pm Sectionals Thompson PAC
Sunday, March 10 2�30�5�30pm Spring Concert Rehearsal Spain Park HS
Sunday, March 17 2�30�5�30pm Spring Concert Rehearsal Thompson PAC
Sunday, March 24 N/A No rehearsal �Spring Break) N/A
Sunday, March 31 N/A No rehearsal �Easter) N/A
Sunday, April 7 2�30�5�30pm Spring Concert Rehearsal Thompson PAC
Sunday, April 14 2�30�5�30pm Sectionals Thompson PAC
Sunday, April 21 2�30�5�30pm Spring Concert Rehearsal Thompson PAC
Sunday, April 28 2�30�5�30pm Spring Concert Rehearsal Thompson PAC
*Saturday, May 4 10am-12�30p

m; 2pm
SPRING CONCERT 2pm
�10am-12�30pm dress rehearsal)

UAB’s Alys
Stephens Center

ASC� Alys Stephens Center, 1200 10th Ave S, Birmingham, AL 35294
ASO Admin= ASO Administrative Offices, 3621 Sixth Ave. S., Birmingham, AL 35222
Thompson HS PAC� Thompson High School Performing Arts Center, 1921 Warrior Parkway, Alabaster, AL
35007
Spain Park HS� Spain Park High School, 4700 Jaguar Dr, Birmingham, AL 35242

_ Participation mandatory no rehearsal


